Mission: The Dream Team uses the power of a bicycle to assist youth in developing a positive approach to life's challenges!

Dream Team Donation Form



Set goals. Work hard. Dream BIG.

By supporting the Dream Team you are making an impact in the lives of youth in central Iowa. Our mission is to assist youth in developing a positive approach to life's challenges. That is only possible through generous supporters who realize the Dream Team is a nonprofit that wants to give all children the opportunity to succeed.

Please return this form and make checks payable to:

Dream Team Des Moines 501 Scott Ave Des Moines, IA 50309

YOUR GIFT TO THE DREAM TEAM:			
NAME:			
		·	
STREET ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIPCODE:	
EMAIL:		PHONE:	

Please make my donation anonymous (your name will not be displayed on any donor list)

\$1,000 ~ will sponsor a youth through the entire program and RAGBRAI

\$500 ~ will equip our bikes with headlights and bike computers

 $250 \sim$ will purchase camping equipment for use on weekend campouts and the ride across Iowa

\$100 ~ will purchase refreshments for a weekend training event

\$50 ~ will purchase a helmet, gloves, and water bottles for a youth in the program

Thank You for Your Support!

Dream Team Des Moines is 100% funded by the generosity of bicycle organizations, corporations, and individuals like you! The Dream Team is a non-profit organization recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)(3). Donors can deduct contributions they make to Dream Team Des Moines under IRC section 170. Our Employer Identification Number (EIN) is 84-3705222. The Dream Team will never share your personal information and it will only be used for mail or email communication with you about the Dream Team.